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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH
Szczecin, 24- - 26-11-2017

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
2017-11-24 - 16:18 Results
Points: WPP 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. KALINOWSKI Rafal 97 Start Bialystok 26.23 835 S10 21526
2. VAN DEN END Thijs NETHERLANDS 28.97 765 S9 5864
3. JASTRZEBSKI Adrian 00 IKS AWF Warszawa 26.59 751 S13 26935

MICHALAK Piotr 96 IKS AWF Warszawa 26.59 751 S13
5. MATCZAK Sebastian 91 KSN START KALISZ 29.26 740 S9 5693
6. KOWALSKI Patryk 94 SZANSA - START Gdansk 27.75 701 S10 8346
7. TOMCZYK Dawid 01 IKS AWF Warszawa 29.91 685 S9 26507
8. BISKUP Patryk 98 KSN START KALISZ 30.16 663 S9 11792
9. HREHOROWICZ Igor 02 Start Wroclaw 28.19 661 S10 26514

10. KIM SAE HUN KOREA 30.56 629 S9 22768
11. ROMANISZYN Artur 01 Start Tarnow 33.95 582 S7
12. KOWALSKI Gabriel 04 PSP Swim Plock 29.21 565 S10
13. GAWRONSKI Daniel 98 Start Katowice 32.60 534 S8 29445
14. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94 Start Bialystok 32.86 513 S8 29411
15. WORONOWICZ Patryk 01 Start Bialystok 30.14 479 S10
16. KOPERKIEWICZ Olgierd 72 IKS DSS Krakow 32.52 459 S9
17. MAKAR Marcin 00 Start Bialystok 30.68 431 S10 29409
18. SOLECKI Mateusz 94 KSN Start Warszawa 31.17 389 S10
19. GALUSZKA Dawid 97 Start Katowice 31.32 376 S10

DRAG Przemyslaw 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 33.69 376 S11 33372
21. LACHOWSKI Szymon 99 KSN START KALISZ 38.41 374 S6
22. TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz 03 Start Bialystok 1:25.44 345 S1 33847
23. KWASNIEWSKI Pawel 78 IKS DSS Krakow 34.21 326 S9
24. ADAMCZEWSKI Marcin 03 Start Katowice 31.32 318 S13
25. JAWOR Patryk 00 Start Katowice 32.44 288 S10
26. KOBYLSKI Jakub 03 Start Katowice 32.58 278 S10
27. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00 SZANSA - START Gdansk 32.65 273 S10 29407
28. MACZYNSKI Maciej 99 Start Wroclaw 35.01 270 S9
29. NIEMANN Damian 96 Start Wroclaw 38.37 261 S7
30. KONDRACKI Janusz 97 Start Bialystok 38.42 258 S7
31. PRUSINOWSKI Robert 01 Start Katowice 35.31 251 S9
32. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 KSN Start Warszawa 39.11 219 S7 29410
33. SACHA Krystian 01 Start Tarnow 39.20 215 S7
34. TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech 62 KSI Start Szczecin 1:22.42 196 S2
35. MISKIEWICZ Mateusz 04 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 40.09 171 S7
36. MEJSNER Piotr 92 KSI Start Szczecin 40.12 170 S7 8259
37. ROSIAK Michal 02 Start Wroclaw 33.61 163 S12
38. KLICH Krystian 99 Start Katowice 47.11 140 S5
39. BINKOWSKI BARTLOMIEJ 01 WODNIK RADOM 42.92 135 S6
40. LEWINSKI Hubert 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 41.14 128 S7
41. WOLOSZYN Marcin 82 Start Wroclaw 34.58 120 S13
42. MOJEK Dariusz 67 Start Lublin 36.21 88 S10
43. MICHALSKI Mateusz 88 Start Katowice 44.55 84 S6
44. KOWALCZYK Waldemar 64 IKS DSS Krakow 44.59 83 S6
45. WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon 05 Start Wroclaw 36.42 82 S10
46. ORWAT Kamil 88 Start Zielona Gora 39.21 76 S9
47. WOLA Mateusz 02 Start Gorzow 41.67 47 S8
48. KOZLOWSKI Jakub 96 Start Bialystok 56.56 46 S4 29549
49. HANKUS KAMIL 95 Start Katowice 46.51 44 S6
50. GLOWACKI Dawid 93 IKS AWF Warszawa 41.15 38 S11
51. MATYJA Jakub 88 Start Katowice 1:09.50 37 S3
52. SZYJKA WOJCIECH 02 Start Katowice 38.66 32 S10
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH
Szczecin, 24- - 26-11-2017

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

53. PIECHOWSKI Patryk 92 Start Bialystok 48.23 23 S6
54. ZIEBA Mateusz 96 Start Rzeszow 48.73 19 S6
55. HALOR Grzegorz 85 Start Katowice 44.07 17 S8
56. POZYCKI Maciej 94 IKS DSS Krakow 44.63 13 S8
57. KONIECZNY Jacek 04 Start Katowice 40.78 11 S10

DOBROWOLSKI Marek 97 IKS AWF Warszawa 54.91 11 S5
59. ALMANSOORI Humaid UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 50.57 8 S6 27036
60. KOZMINSKI Patryk 03 Start Gorzow 44.74 6 S9
61. NOGA Mateusz 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 49.79 4 S7
62. BATKO Patryk 05 Start Lublin 43.66 2 S10

FERENC Jakub 02 Start Bialystok 58.68 2 S5
64. SZWED Leszek 67 Start Gorzow 49.28 S9

PELECHATY Piotr 98 Start Zielona Gora 52.56 S8
ZIELINSKI Wojciech 95 Start Poznan 1:08.21 S6
WALASZEK Tomasz 06 Start Wroclaw 1:09.45 S8
WLODYKA Denis 96 Start Zielona Gora 1:09.88 S7
DWORAK Andrzej 50 KSN Start Warszawa 1:25.34 S4 G2009M
DENICKI Lukasz 91 KSI Start Szczecin 1:54.93 S3
DROZYNSKI Artur 74 Start Poznan 2:10.48 S7

DSQ KALEK Oliwer 00 Start Zielona Gora 29.19 S10 20077

Grupa S1

1. TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz 03 Start Bialystok 1:25.44 345 S1 33847

Grupa S2

1. TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech 62 KSI Start Szczecin 1:22.42 196 S2

Grupa S3

1. MATYJA Jakub 88 Start Katowice 1:09.50 37 S3
2. DENICKI Lukasz 91 KSI Start Szczecin 1:54.93 S3

Grupa S4

1. KOZLOWSKI Jakub 96 Start Bialystok 56.56 46 S4 29549
2. DWORAK Andrzej 50 KSN Start Warszawa 1:25.34 S4 G2009M

Grupa S5

1. KLICH Krystian 99 Start Katowice 47.11 140 S5
2. DOBROWOLSKI Marek 97 IKS AWF Warszawa 54.91 11 S5
3. FERENC Jakub 02 Start Bialystok 58.68 2 S5

Grupa S6

1. LACHOWSKI Szymon 99 KSN START KALISZ 38.41 374 S6
2. BINKOWSKI BARTLOMIEJ 01 WODNIK RADOM 42.92 135 S6
3. MICHALSKI Mateusz 88 Start Katowice 44.55 84 S6
4. KOWALCZYK Waldemar 64 IKS DSS Krakow 44.59 83 S6
5. HANKUS KAMIL 95 Start Katowice 46.51 44 S6
6. PIECHOWSKI Patryk 92 Start Bialystok 48.23 23 S6
7. ZIEBA Mateusz 96 Start Rzeszow 48.73 19 S6
8. ALMANSOORI Humaid UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 50.57 8 S6 27036
9. ZIELINSKI Wojciech 95 Start Poznan 1:08.21 S6
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH
Szczecin, 24- - 26-11-2017

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Grupa S7

1. ROMANISZYN Artur 01 Start Tarnow 33.95 582 S7
2. NIEMANN Damian 96 Start Wroclaw 38.37 261 S7
3. KONDRACKI Janusz 97 Start Bialystok 38.42 258 S7
4. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 KSN Start Warszawa 39.11 219 S7 29410
5. SACHA Krystian 01 Start Tarnow 39.20 215 S7
6. MISKIEWICZ Mateusz 04 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 40.09 171 S7
7. MEJSNER Piotr 92 KSI Start Szczecin 40.12 170 S7 8259
8. LEWINSKI Hubert 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 41.14 128 S7
9. NOGA Mateusz 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 49.79 4 S7

10. WLODYKA Denis 96 Start Zielona Gora 1:09.88 S7
DROZYNSKI Artur 74 Start Poznan 2:10.48 S7

Grupa S8

1. GAWRONSKI Daniel 98 Start Katowice 32.60 534 S8 29445
2. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94 Start Bialystok 32.86 513 S8 29411
3. WOLA Mateusz 02 Start Gorzow 41.67 47 S8
4. HALOR Grzegorz 85 Start Katowice 44.07 17 S8
5. POZYCKI Maciej 94 IKS DSS Krakow 44.63 13 S8
6. PELECHATY Piotr 98 Start Zielona Gora 52.56 S8

WALASZEK Tomasz 06 Start Wroclaw 1:09.45 S8

Grupa S9

1. VAN DEN END Thijs NETHERLANDS 28.97 765 S9 5864
2. MATCZAK Sebastian 91 KSN START KALISZ 29.26 740 S9 5693
3. TOMCZYK Dawid 01 IKS AWF Warszawa 29.91 685 S9 26507
4. BISKUP Patryk 98 KSN START KALISZ 30.16 663 S9 11792
5. KIM SAE HUN KOREA 30.56 629 S9 22768
6. KOPERKIEWICZ Olgierd 72 IKS DSS Krakow 32.52 459 S9
7. KWASNIEWSKI Pawel 78 IKS DSS Krakow 34.21 326 S9
8. MACZYNSKI Maciej 99 Start Wroclaw 35.01 270 S9
9. PRUSINOWSKI Robert 01 Start Katowice 35.31 251 S9

10. ORWAT Kamil 88 Start Zielona Gora 39.21 76 S9
11. KOZMINSKI Patryk 03 Start Gorzow 44.74 6 S9
12. SZWED Leszek 67 Start Gorzow 49.28 S9

Grupa S10

1. KALINOWSKI Rafal 97 Start Bialystok 26.23 835 S10 21526
2. KOWALSKI Patryk 94 SZANSA - START Gdansk 27.75 701 S10 8346
3. HREHOROWICZ Igor 02 Start Wroclaw 28.19 661 S10 26514
4. KOWALSKI Gabriel 04 PSP Swim Plock 29.21 565 S10
5. WORONOWICZ Patryk 01 Start Bialystok 30.14 479 S10
6. MAKAR Marcin 00 Start Bialystok 30.68 431 S10 29409
7. SOLECKI Mateusz 94 KSN Start Warszawa 31.17 389 S10
8. GALUSZKA Dawid 97 Start Katowice 31.32 376 S10
9. JAWOR Patryk 00 Start Katowice 32.44 288 S10

10. KOBYLSKI Jakub 03 Start Katowice 32.58 278 S10
11. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00 SZANSA - START Gdansk 32.65 273 S10 29407
12. MOJEK Dariusz 67 Start Lublin 36.21 88 S10
13. WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon 05 Start Wroclaw 36.42 82 S10
14. SZYJKA WOJCIECH 02 Start Katowice 38.66 32 S10
15. KONIECZNY Jacek 04 Start Katowice 40.78 11 S10
16. BATKO Patryk 05 Start Lublin 43.66 2 S10

DSQ KALEK Oliwer 00 Start Zielona Gora 29.19 S10 20077
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH
Szczecin, 24- - 26-11-2017

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Grupa S11

1. DRAG Przemyslaw 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 33.69 376 S11 33372
2. GLOWACKI Dawid 93 IKS AWF Warszawa 41.15 38 S11

Grupa S12

1. ROSIAK Michal 02 Start Wroclaw 33.61 163 S12

Grupa S13

1. JASTRZEBSKI Adrian 00 IKS AWF Warszawa 26.59 751 S13 26935
MICHALAK Piotr 96 IKS AWF Warszawa 26.59 751 S13

3. ADAMCZEWSKI Marcin 03 Start Katowice 31.32 318 S13
4. WOLOSZYN Marcin 82 Start Wroclaw 34.58 120 S13


